© Brown & Watson International Pty Ltd 2015
FESTOON GLOBES
Boxed Part
No. (10)
Blistered
Part No. Volt Watts/CP Base/Type
Premium
Boxed
Part
No*.
(10)
Premium
Blistered
Part
No*.
ADR
51
ECE
37
Fig
No.
47263 47263BL (2) 12V 3W
(8 x 28mm)
SV7-8 T-8mm
17094
17094BL
(1)
- 1
47264 47264BL (2) 12V 10W
(8 x 28mm)
SV7-8 T-8mm
- - - 1
47268 47268BL (2) 24V 3W
(8 x 28mm)
SV7-8 T-8mm
17104
17104BL
(1)
- 1
47269 47269BL (2) 12V 10W
(10 x 31mm)
T-10mm
17315
17315BL
(1)
- 2
47254 47254BL (2) 12V 5W
(11 x 36mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
11mm
17125
Long Life
17125BL
Long Life
(1)
C5W 3
47825 - 12V 10W
(11 x 36mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
11mm
17316
17316BL
(1)
- 3
47653 47653BL (2) 24V 5W
(11 x 36mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
11mm
17136
Long Life
17136BL
(1) Long
Life
C5W 3
47826 - 24V 10W
(11 x 36mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
11mm
- - - 3
47258 47258BL (2) 12V 5W
(11 x 41mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
11mm
- - - 4
47266 - 12V 10W
(11 x 41mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
11mm
- - - 4
47260 47260BL (2) 24V 5W
(11 x 41mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
11mm
- - - 4
47524 - 24V 10W
(11 x 41mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
11mm
- - - 4
47265 - 12V 10W
(15 x 41mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
15mm
- - - 5
47270 47270BL (2) 12V 18W
(15 x 41mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
15mm
17512
Long Life
17512BL
(1) Long
Life
- 5
47278 47278BL (2) 12V 21W
(15 x 41mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
15mm
17634
17634BL
(1)
C21W 5
47988 47988BL (2) 24V 18W
(15 x 41mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
15mm
17522
17522BL
(1)
- 5
47280 47280BL (2) 24V 21W
(15 x 41mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
15mm
17647
17647BL
(1)
- 5
47271 47271BL (2) 12V 18W
(15 x 44mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
15mm
- - - 6
47273 47273BL (2) 12V 21W
(15 x 44mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
15mm
- - C21W 6
47272 - 24V 21W
(15 x 44mm)
SV8-5.8 T-
15mm
- - - 6
Page 1 of 1Festoon - Products - Narva
9/09/2015http://www.narva.com.au/products/browse/festoon